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Toast It Up Diesha Banner ladidi78@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1504 haywards 

heath ln Apex NC 27502 9199957870

Shawn Chen actuary.cx@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator No

CAPITAL FACILITY GROU Gene Allen gfallen44@aol.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 9220 Fairbanks Dr. Raleigh NC 27613 9196141524

QueBeeCakes Brandi Q. Hancock qmysong@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

230 W Chestnut 

Ave Wake Forest NC 27587

Pure Juicery KIBRI EVERETT k.everett@purejuicerybar.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

716 Slash Pine 

Drive CARY NC 27519 9192744860

Big C Waffles Carl Richardson bigcwaffles@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 914 Alma St Durham NC 27703 9192748439

Beyond Decadence, Inc. Chef Maria Kemp beyonddecadence@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 19825 N. Cove Rd. Suite B-188 Cornelius NC 28031 704-777-6946

Makus Empanadas Hernan Moyano hjm@makusempanadas.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 1125 W NC Hwy 54 Suite 304 Durham NC 27707 9193907525

Makus Empanadas Luis Martinez lmartinez@makusempanadas.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 1125 W NC Hwy 54 Suite 304 Durham NC 27707 9193907525

Makus Empanadas Santiago Moyano smoyano@makusempanadas.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 1125 W NC Hwy 54 Suite 304 Durham NC 27707 9193907525

Makus Empanadas Ricardo Yofre info@makusempanadas.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 1125 W NC Hwy 54 Suite 304 Durham NC 27707 9193907525

Farmers Kitchen Catering Hadassah Patterson writeztuff97@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes P.O. BOX 504 Butner NC 27509 9192259582

Sushinara Inc Jaeyeon Kim jaeyeonkim11@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator No 2945 S Miami Blvd 129 Durham NC 27703 9198805900

Daddy Bob's Barbeque Miller Howerton miller@daddybobsbarbeque.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 8208 purfoy rd Fuquay Varina NC 27526 3363379546

Daddy Bob's Barbeque Rebecca Howerton miller@daddybobsbarbeque.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 8208 purfoy rd Fuquay Varina NC 27526 3363379546

Mouzone Enterprises Kimberely Best bestkim92@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1232 Marbank 

Street Wake Forest NC 27587 9197406338

Concessions International Mori Russell mrussell@cintl.com Food & Beverage Operator No 566 Wells St SW Atlanta GA 30312 4046710947

RDU Donuts Cafe Inc Parimal patel shreeji7249@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

3771  Ramsey 

Street ste 110 fayetteville NC 28311 9105809738

Jackmont Hospitality, Inc. Craig Hacklander chacklander@jackmont.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1760 Peachtree St. 

NW Suite 200 Atlanta GA 30309 404-523-5744

Tedz Pancakes &  More Tim Igelman igelmantr@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 9193499366

Tedz Pancakes & More Madz Igelman madzminarsaupi@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

Jackmont Hospitality April Bivens abivens@jackmont.com Food & Beverage Operator No

1760 Peachtree 

Street, N.W. Suite 

200 Atlanta GA 30309 4046645420

JuSea, Inc Renée Edwards juseanc@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

11 Pavillion Ave 

South Suite 1 Carolina Beach NC 28428 9107070627

Boba Brew LLC. Nathan POST bobabrewnc@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator No 1109 lake ridge dr Creedmoor NC 27522 9195383041

Benita Johnson benita@collectivethinkingconsultants.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

Mile High Company Jeffrey McCullough milehighofnc@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 5500 Keowee Way Raleigh NC 27616 9196389344

Times Coffee Tamim Hekmatpey timhekmat@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

5959 Triangle Town 

Blvd. Store 1136 Raleigh NC 27616 (408)963-9272

Areas USA Dan Parsons dan.parsons@areas.com Food & Beverage Operator No

5301 Blue Lagoon 

Dr. Suite 690 Miami FL 33126 7863764041

Myoung & Yoon Jewel Myoung myoungoklee@hotmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1141 Chestnut 

Wood Dr Fayetteville NC 28314 910 813 3362
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Myoung & Yoon Eunchong Myoung myoungoklee@hotmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1141 Chestnut 

Wood Dr Fayetteville NC 28314 910 813 3362

Salt & Lime Cabo Grill Katie Smith krsmith360@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

6006 Falls of neuse 

road RALEIGH NC 27609 9198722230

Salt & Lime Cabo Grill Ken Smith kosmith39@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

6006 falls of neuse 

road RALEIGH NC 27609 9198722230

Audience Management john rhodes jr@audiencemgmnt.com Food & Beverage Operator No 307 Stillwater rd Troutman NC 28166 7049073311

1973 Marcus Greene marcusgreene@hotmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes Durham NC 27713 9199438052

1973 Marcus Greene marcusgreene@hotmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes Durham NC 27713 9199438052

Alpha Dawgs Inc kisha peterson alphadawgsraleigh@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

6209 Rock Quarry 

Rd ste 102 Raleigh NC 27610 9842005637

Tianzhi Chu hughtrue@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator No

Guasaca Heli Mendez heli@guasaca.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

3222 Wellington 

Court, suite 106 Raleigh NC 27615 9193584138

Backyard barbecue of 

Durham inc Fabianne Simmons backyardbvqpit@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 5122 nc hwy 55 Durham NC 27713 9196973159

Backyard bbq Melvin Simmons backyardbbqpit@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator No 5122 nc hwy 55 Du NC 27713 9196973159

Seth Gross seth@bullcityburgerandbrewery.com Food & Beverage Operator No

107 East Parrish 

Street Durham NC 27701 9196802333

Bocci Trattoria and 

Pizzeria Robert Jewett bjewett@bocciitalian.com Food & Beverage Operator No

2425 Kildaire Farm 

Rd. Cary NC 27518 919-602-7998

Oak City Fish and Chips Isaac Horton Horton oakcityfishandchips@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

310 S. Harrington 

Street Raleigh NC 27603 9842229140

Oak City Fish and Chips IJ NWankwo oakcityfishandchips@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

Zweli's Inc. Leonardo Williams leonardo@zwelis.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

4600 Durham-

Chapel Hill Blvd Suite 26 Durham NC 27707 9842197555

Zwelis Inc. Leonardo Williams leonardo@zwelis.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

4600 Durham-

Chapel Hill Blvd Suite 26 Durham NC 27707 9842197555

Smallcakes Amber Craig acraig529@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1132 Parkside Main 

St Cary ND 27519 9197492313

Smallcakes Francis Craig fkevincraig@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

4711 Hope Valley 

Rd Ste 4D Durham NC 27713 9198248917

MERA RDU LLC Gabriel Marquez gabrielm@meracorporation.com Food & Beverage Operator No 786 275 7122

MERA RD Michael Mora mike@mcsburbank.com Food & Beverage Operator No 108 S. Franklin Ave. Suite 17 Valley Stream NY 11580 516-256-1788

MCS BURBANK LLC steven Reynolds sr@mcsburbank.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 108 S. Franklin Ave. Suite 6 Valley Stream NY 11580 909-519-7894

canopy hospitality Group, 

LLC Daryl Parks Daryl@canopyhospitality.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

La Cocina No Muerde 

DBA/ Vitis House Doreen Colondres cheers@vitishouse.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

104 Dartmouth Rd. 

#521 Raleigh NC 27609 305-742-5737

Tyler Communications Inc. Tony Tyler tony.tyler@tylercommunications.net Food & Beverage Operator Yes 780 Morosgo Drive Atlanta GA 30324 4047476800

Hudson Group Laura Alphran lalphran@hudsongroup.com Food & Beverage Operator No

One Meadowlands 

Plaza East Rutherford NJ 07073 6785925515

The Cowfish Sushi Burger Marcus Hall info@thecowfish.com Food & Beverage Operator No 4208 Six Forks Road Raleigh NC 27609 9197840400

Melinas Fresh Pasta Carmella Alvaro carmella@melinaspasta.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

All American Catering LLC Terrance Conway Terranceconway84@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes
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Jollys Catering and Events Halena Hinton jollyscatering@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator No 9195217707

Jollys Catering and Events James Shufford jollyscatering@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator No 9198156594

Jollys Catering and Events Kenatha Primus Kenatha.primus@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator No 1 (919) 673-516

Yussy’s Kitchen Yussetty Gil yussyskitchen@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

2201 S Wilmington 

St Raleigh NC 27603 91909248689

Double U's Dawgs and 

Catering Norman Williams nwilliamsjr82@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 1123 POOLE DR # B GARNER NC 27529 4345790781

Goodness GraceUs Victoria Thompson Goodnessgraceuscatering@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

2201 S. Wilmington 

St Raleigh NC 27606 9192915142

The Main Medallion Javier Olano themainmedallion@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator No 801 gretchen ln Greensboro NC 27410

Chick-N-Que Ernest Harris chicknque09@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes PO BOX 1169 KNIGHTDALE NC 27545 9193697788

Crazy Tamales Lily Barnes crazytamales@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

7151 O’Kelly Chapel 

Rd #267 Cary NC 27519 9193228190

Stavi's Gillian Stavlas Hello@EatStavis.com Food & Beverage Operator No

509 Wheddon 

Cross Way Wake Forest NC 27587 9842224646

Qspresso LLC Courtney Caley QspressoLLC@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

10400 Laurel Coach 

Lane 207 Raleigh NC 27617 9199069324

the humble pig Ross McCarthy foodtruck@thehumblepig.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

102 Arrow Head 

Way Cary NC 27513 9196163349

Http://www.hummusgard

engrill.com Osman Sharfi Hummusgardengrill@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

324 morgan ridge 

road . Holly spring NC 27540 7012005258

The Shrimp Truck Kenny Wade shrimptruckrtp@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes NC

Caribbean Kicker Richard Garner contact@caribbeankicker.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1337 Moores Creek 

Dr Knightdale NC 27545 9196077033

Caribbean Kicker Richard Garner contact@caribbeankicker.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

1337 Moores Creek 

Dr Knightdale NC 27545

The Heights Dominican 

kitchen Yoki Feliz theheightsdk@yahoo.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 8808 Miranda Dr Raleigh NC 27617

Crema & More Shaunya Murrill shaunmurr@msn.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes

421 Fayetteville 

Street Raleigh NC 27601 5712129198

Fullsteam Brewery Sean Wilson sean@fullsteam.ag Food & Beverage Operator No

726 Rigsbee 

Avenue Durham NC 27701-2139 19192254982

Two Roosters Jared Plummer jared@tworoosters.com Food & Beverage Operator No

Frostbites Roxanne Hudson frostbitestogo@gmail.com Food & Beverage Operator Yes 311 E. Green Street Franklinton NC 27525 919-756-1229

Master ConcessionAir LeMonica Hakeem lhakeem@conekthospitality.com Food & Beverage Operator No 5727 NW 7th Street Miami FL 33126 404-862-8526

Diversified Supply, Inc. John McGriff jmcgriff@diversifiedsupply.com Other Business Type

Distributor of Electrical control 

and distribution equipment  

industrial construction 

products,and facilities 

maintenance supplies. Yes 2 BUSINESS COURT AIKEN SC 29801 8034303249

The China Press Weekly Cathy Kimball cathyk@ChinaPress.net Other Business Type media Yes 1601 Walnut Street Ste 102 Cary NC 27511 9198001836

The China Press Weekly Fan Yang NCReporter@ChinaPress.net Other Business Type media Yes 1601 Walnut Street Ste 102 Cary NC 27511 9197416103

Daniel Cheng daniel.cheng@svn.com Other Business Type Commercial Realtor No
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IBM Beverley Blake bblake@us.ibm.com Other Business Type Services No

3039 E Cornwallis 

Rd

Research 

Triangle Park NC 27709-2195 919-543-6539

IBM Beverley Blake bblake@us.ibm.com Other Business Type Services No

3039 E Cornwallis 

Rd

Research 

Triangle Park NC 27709-2195 919-543-6539

The Rare Feather Jessica Featherson jessicafeatherson@therarefeather.com Other Business Type Cleaning Company Yes 216 E Lenoir St. Raleigh NC 27601 9197473309

American DBE Magazine Shelton Russell Publisher@AmericanDBE.com Other Business Type Magazine publishing/consulting Yes

514 Daniels Street 

#186 Raleigh NC 27605 9198104954

Gil Fitts tenrokan@gmail.com Other Business Type Marketing and Creative Services Yes 1107 WELLS STREET DURHAM NC 27707 9198247988

Tina Travis Tina@Errandgirlofdurham.com Other Business Type

Assistance with , Tours of RDU 

Terminals, Catering, Hosting out 

town guests to the Raleigh 

Durham Area, Office Assistance, 

Deliveries, and MORE Yes

JAQ Corp int, P.C. John Gay john.gay@jaqcorp.com Other Business Type ACDBE Architect Yes 27 N. Wacker Drive Suite 430 Chicago IL 60606 13127951911 x700

JAQ Corp int, P.C. Charisma Williams Charisma.Williams@jaqcorp.com Other Business Type ACDBE Architect Yes 27 N. Wacker Drive Suite 430 Chicago IL 60606 13127951911 x701

Sheila Hayford info@whatawordpublishing.com Other Business Type

Publishing, Books Retail, 

Teaching Yes

Sheila Hayford info@whatawordpublishing.com Other Business Type

Publishing, Books Retail, 

Teaching Yes

Ingrid Hairston hairston.ingrid@gmail.com Other Business Type Airport Authority No

5800 Spring Glen 

Lane Raleigh NC 27616 9198407742

Drive IV Arib Piramzadian driveivbar@gmail.com Other Business Type IV hydration Yes

3280 Henderson 

drive Jacksonville NC 28546 7185141996

Drive IV hydration Katy Howell driveivbar@gmail.com Other Business Type IV hydration Yes

3280 Henderson 

drive Suite C1 Jacksonville NC 28546

Milestone Management & 

Consulting LLC Patrice Gilmore info@milestonemcllc.com Other Business Type

Clear Channel, Fuelrod, and CNN 

vendor with pending F&B 

mentoring opportunity Yes

4613 Westminster 

Drive Raleigh NC 27604 9196018885

CVMSDC Kirby Watson kirby.watson@cvmsdc.org Other Business Type

Non-Profit Minority Certifying 

Agency No

9115 Harris Corners 

Blvd Charlotte NC 28269 3365013551

One Stop Taxes National 

Store#100436 sherri stovall sstovallsutton777@gmail.com Other Business Type Tax preparation and consulting Yes Four Seasons Drive Durham NC 27707 9192588406

Structure Building 

Company Jonathan Farrar jfarrar@structurebuildingcompanyus.com Other Business Type Construction Yes Durham NC 27706 9197216822

VIGILINT Julie Siler jsiler@vigilint.com Other Business Type

Travel Medicine and Minute 

Clinic Yes

900 Perimeter Park 

Drive Suite G Morrisville NC 27560 9106030366

VIGILINT Erin Brady ebrady@vigilint.com Other Business Type

Travel Medicine and Minute 

Clinic Yes

900 Perimeter Park 

Drive Suite G Morrisville NC 27560 910-992-6159

Tranquility Facility  LLC Stephen Norman tranquilityfacility7@gmail.com Other Business Type Holistic Stretch Therapy Yes

1321 Marbank 

Street Wake Forest NC 27587 9195617440

1st Class Vending Service Dale Nolan 1stclassvendingservice@gmail.com Other Business Type Vending Yes 969 Avondale Drive Clayton NC 27520 9196563775

New Century Planning April Ellerbe april@newcenturyplanning.co Other Business Type

Event Marketing and Travel 

Procurement Yes 1102 Grandover Dr Durham NC 27713 9199988264

The Details Events Tiffany Englert the.details19@gmail.com Other Business Type Event planning Yes 410 Longleaf Drive Chapel Hill NC 27517 9194170933

Comfort Inn RTP Kelly Hicks Kdhicks2@gmail.com Other Business Type Hotel Yes
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DIVA Dumps, LLC Antoine Smith smith@divadumps.com Other Business Type

Construction Waste 

Management Solutions - 

Construction Project 

Management Yes 624 Tyvola Road Suite 103-175 Charlotte NC 28217 833-348-2367

PHA LLC Les Page lhoward1155@gmail.com Other Business Type Professional services Yes

Filta Environmental 

Kitchen Solutions Al Baldy al.baldy@gofilta.com Other Business Type

MicroFilter Kitchen Cooking Oil 

and safe removal/recycling of 

waste kitchen oil No

9650 Strickland 

Road Suite 103-107 Raleigh NC 27615 9199729090

Yankee Associates Tod Yankee tryankee@yankee-associates.com Other Business Type Airport business consultants No

102 Wolfe's Neck 

Road Freeport ME 04032 2075530053

Http://www.hummusgard

engrill.com Hamad Abdelnour Hummusgardengrill@gmail.com Other Business Type Solutions provider Yes

324 morgan ridge 

road . Holly spring NC 27540

Mduo San Griffin sangriffin@gmail.com Other Business Type T-shirt and post cards Yes 4 Reed Ct Durham NC 27703 9193081697

Valley Brook Farms LLC Andrea Davis newyrbb10@yahoo.com Other Business Type Specialty Foods (pantry) Yes Durham NC 27704 9194917369

KimiaPower PLLC Masoud Pourali mpourali@kimiapower.com Other Business Type Consulting Engineer Yes

5000 CENTRE 

GREEN WAY SUITE 500 CARY NC 27513-5821 19199862020

LAC Consulting Group Patricia Smith psmith@lacconsult.com Retail Operator Yes

4224 Birmingham 

Way Raleigh NC 27604 9196691208

LAC Consulting Groujp Brandon Smith psmith@lacconsult.com Retail Operator Yes

4224 Birmingham 

Way Raleigh NC 27604

Desiree Goodfellow bezdez@aol.com Retail Operator Yes NC

Shanika Baughman shanika.baughman@gmail.com Retail Operator No

Alem Woreta alemfeb@yahoo.com Retail Operator Yes 144 bikram dr Holly springs NC 27540 9195225149

Honor hemp company Robert Elliott vetfarmofnc@gmail.com Retail Operator Yes 102 robeson St. Fayetteville NC 28301 2527254875

Honor Hemp Company Stephanie Sikes stephaniesikes@honorhempco.com Retail Operator Yes

Honor Hemp Company Robert Elliott honorhempcompany@gmail.com Retail Operator Yes

Shanika Baughman shanika.baughman@gmail.com Retail Operator No

sweeps Danielle Lucas danielle3470@att.net Retail Operator Yes

Brittany Williams danielle3470@att.net Retail Operator Yes

Anasia Cyrus danielle3470@att.net Retail Operator Yes

Chocolatay Confections Danielle White danielle@chocolatayconfections.com Retail Operator Yes 134 Channing lane Chapel hill NC 27516

David Delancy ddelancy@onedaycame.com


